
Datenblatt 
Aderpigtail E9/125 SC/APC grün 2,0 m

 
 
Aderpigtail grün zur Verbindung von Glasfasern, einseitig vorkonfektioniert.

•	 Aderpigtail E9/125
•	 Stecker SC/APC
•	 Faser G652D
•	 Fasertyp: Singlemode
•	 Meterware grün 900µ Easy Strip
•	 Länge 2,0 m

Fabrikat: homeway

Bestellnummer: HW-APSCAPCG20
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